
Private Labeling Fee Schedule 

NUMBER
OF UNITS 

TRAVEL
TUBES

(10 WiPES)

NUMBER OF UNITS 

MINI TINS
(15 WIPES)

ECO PAKS
(35 WIPES)

BULK BAGS
(350 WIPES)

ECO TINS
(35 WIPES)

PRICE PER WIPE

SACHET
(1 WIPE)

SPA
TOWEL

500

1,000

2,500

5,000

10,000

15,000

60,000

$3.25

$3.15

$3.05

$2.85

$2.75

10

25

50

75

100

$5.75

$4.75

$4.50

$4.40

$4.30

$9.00

$8.50

$8.00

$7.50

$7.20

$72

$67

$65

$62

$60

Contact for custom pricing

$10.00

$9.10

$8.65

$8.15

$8.00

$0.20

$0.19

$0.185

$0.18

$0.17

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

$0.36

$0.26

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

$0.85

$0.75

For more information or a quote please contact:
info@functionalbotanicals.com

https://functionalbotanicals.com/pages/business-solutions-portal

 Shipping is paid by the client and will be billed before goods are shipped.

Client provides artwork. Specification and artwork guidelines will be given to the client.

Customized formulation is available starting at $500. 

Client may provide essential oil  formula with approval and cost will be deducted from unit cost

There is a standard set up cost starting at $300 for prepress with an additional fee per item. 

Pricing schedule is an estimate. Final cost will be submitted in the estimate and finalized in a contract.

PLEASE NOTE PLUS SOAP FORMULAS WILL BE A HIGHER COST THEN STANDARD FORMULAS

mailto:cassandra@essentialwipes.com

