

Private Labeling Fee Schedule

There is a standard set up cost starting at \$300 for prepress with an additional fee per item.

Pricing schedule is an estimate. Final cost will be submitted in the estimate and finalized in a contract.

Shipping is paid by the client and will be billed before goods are shipped.

Client provides artwork. Specification and artwork guidelines will be given to the client.

Customized formulation is available starting at \$500.

Client may provide essential oil formula with approval and cost will be deducted from unit cost

PLEASE NOTE PLUS SOAP FORMULAS WILL BE A HIGHER COST THEN STANDARD FORMULAS

NUMBER OF UNITS	TRAVEL TUBES (10 WiPES)	MINI TINS (15 WIPES)	ECO PAKS (35 WIPES)	ECO TINS (35 WIPES)	SACHET (1 WIPE)	SPA TOWEL
500	\$3.25	\$5.75	\$9.00	\$10.00	n/a	n/a
1,000	\$3.15	\$4.75	\$8.50	\$9.10	n/a	n/a
2,500	\$3.05	\$4.50	\$8.00	\$8.65	n/a	n/a
5,000	\$2.85	\$4.40	\$7.50	\$8.15	n/a	n/a
10,000	\$2.75	\$4.30	\$7.20	\$8.00	n/a	n/a
15,000	Contact for custom pricing				\$0.36	\$0.85
60,000					\$0.26	\$0.75

NUMBER OF UNITS	BULK BAGS (350 WIPES)	PRICE PER WIPE
10	\$72	\$0.20
25	\$67	\$0.19
50	\$65	\$0.185
75	\$62	\$0.18
100	\$60	\$0.17